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January 29, 2018

Executive Director

NHPUC

21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301

RE: Change of address, Docket DM 17-126

Dear Executive Director,

3950 E. Rigas Rd, Suite 1

Chandier, AZ 85249
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Please accept the enclosed Form F-22 as notice of our change of address, pursuant to Puc 2003.02(h).

If you have any questions or need more information, please contact me.

Regards,

-
e Ut
Tina Zito
Senior Accountant
Office: (973) 438-5818
Email: tzito@townsquareenergy.com

WWW. townsguareenergy.com customercare@townsguareenergy.com

Toll Free: 1(877)430.0053



FORM F-22

NEW HAMPSHIRE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
INFORMATION SHEET

Name of Utility: Town Square Energy, LLC
Officer or individual to whom the ANNUAL REPORT should be mailed:
Name: Erin Bauer
Title: Controller
Street: 3950 E Riggs Rd, Ste 1
City/State/Zip Code: Chandler, AZ 85249
E-Mail address: accounting@townsquareenergy.com

Telephone including Area Code: 973-438-5814

Officer or individual to whom the N.H. UTILITY ASSESSMENT TAX should be mailed:

Name: Tina Zito

Title: Senior Accountant

Street: 3950 E Riggs Rd, Ste 1

City/State/Zip Code: Chandler, AZ 85249

E-Mail address: accounting@townsquareenergy.com
Telephone including Area Code: 973-438-5818

The names and titles of principal officers are: (Effective: month/day/year)

Name Title E-Mail Address

Randal Miller Chief Executive Officer rmiller@townsquareenergy.com
Michael Stein Executive Chairman mstein@genie.com

Alan Schwab President aschwab@genieretail.com

Avi Goldin Chief Financial Officer agoldin@genie.com

Joyce Mason Secretary jmason@genie.com
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(please print)
Supervisor's Signature: @ Date Submitted: \ / ’z'q/ l g
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The above information is requested for our office directory.
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